
28 john street omagh

make your brunch bottomless £15.95

[ br(eakfast) + (l)unch ]
Friday / Saturday 10.30am - 12.30pm

Espresso Beverages
Double Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Vanillla Latte
Hazelnut Latte
Carmel Latte 

£2.20
£2.20
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00 

Smoothies
Lean Green
Berry Blast
Tropical Twist

£3.00

Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Tomato, Sauteed
Mushroom, Beans, Potato Bread & Soda Bread

Full Brekkie £6.95

Why not add some Bubbles....

BRUNCH CLUB

how do you like your eggs in the morning? Eggs
Choose from Poached, Scrambled or Fried

Eggs on Toast
Eggs & Bacon on Toast
Eggs, Sausage & Bacon on Toast
Eggs & Crushed Avo on Toast

Feeling Peckish? Add any extras for £1 per item
Choose Sausage, Bacon, Mushroom, Tomato, Beans

£4.00
£4.95
£5.50
£5.90
 

Juices 
Orange Juice 
Grapefruit Juice 
Apple Juice 
Pineapple Juice

£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40

get your vit c hit

Big Breakfasts

Big American
Pancakes, Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Tomato,
Mushroom & Maple Syrup

£6.95

Toast & Marmalade or Jam
Toast & Sandwiches

Bacon or Sausage Sandwich
Bacon & Sausage Sandwich

Choose White or Brown Bread
£1.75
 
 
£3.95
£4.50
 
 

Veggie
Eggs, Tomato, Mushroom, Beans Potato
Bread & Soda Bread

£6.00

The Sweeter Side
Pancake Stack
Bacon & Maple Syrup
Fresh Berries, Yoghurt & Honey £5.50

£5.95

Brioche French Toast
Bacon & Maple Syrup
Fresh Berries & Maple Syrup
 

£5.95
£5.50

Bubbles
Glass of Prosecco
Mimosa
Raspberry Bellini
Passionfruit Bellini

£4.95
£6.50
£6.95
£6.95

Little ones For those with little appetites
Egg & Soldiers
Pancake with Bacon or Sausage
Beans on Toast
Sausage or Bacon on Toast
Bacon & Sausage on Toast

£3.00
£3.90
£3.00
£3.90
£4.50

 T&C's  Apply- 1 Hour Only - 1 Bottle of House Prosecco or x4
Prosecco Cocktails.You must finish 1 Cocktail before the next. 

Selection of Teas & Decaf also available


