

## • BRUNCH CLUB •

[ br(eakfast) + (I)unch ]
Friday / Saturday 10.30am - 12.30pm





<b>Eggs</b> HOW DO YOU LIKE YOUR EGGS IN THE MC Choose from Poached, Scrambled or Fried	IRNING?
Eggs on Toast	£4.00
Eggs & Bacon on Toast	£4.95
Eggs, Sausage & Bacon on Toast	£5.50
Eggs & Crushed Avo on Toast	£5.90
Feeling Peckish? Add any extras for £1 per i	
Choose Sausage, Bacon, Mushroom, Tomato, E	
-	
Juices GET YOUR VIT ( HIT	
Orange Juice	£1.40
Grapefruit Juice	£1.40
Apple Juice	£1.40
Pineapple Juice	£1.40
Smoothies	
Lean Green	£3.00
Berry Blast	
Tropical Twist	
Espresso Beverages	
Double Espresso	£2.20
Americano	£2.20
Flat White	£2.50
Cappuccino	£2.50
Latte	£2.50
Vanillla Latte	£3.00
Hazelnut Latte	£3.00
Carmel Latte	£3.00
Selection of Teas & Decaf also available	
Bubbles Why not add some Bubbles	
Glass of Prosecco	£4.95
Mimosa	£6.50
Raspberry Bellini	£6.95
Passionfruit Bellini	£6.95
	-
MAKE YOUR BRUNCH BOTTOMIESS	£15 95

Big Breakfasts	5
----------------	---

Full Brekkie	£6.95
Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Tomato, Sauteed	
Mushroom, Beans, Potato Bread & Soda Bread	
<b>Big American</b> Pancakes, Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Tomato,	£6.95
Mushroom & Maple Syrup	
<b>Veggie</b> Eggs, Tomato, Mushroom, Beans Potato Bread & Soda Bread	£6.00

## The Sweeter Side

**Pancake Stack** 

Bacon & Maple Syrup	£5.95
Fresh Berries, Yoghurt & Honey	£5.50
Brioche French Toast	
Bacon & Maple Syrup	£5.95
Fresh Berries & Maple Syrup	£5.50

## Toast & Sandwiches

Toast & Marmalade or Jam Choose White or Brown Bread	£1.75
Bacon <b>or</b> Sausage Sandwich	£3.95
Bacon & Sausage Sandwich	£4.50

Little ones FOR THOSE WITH LITTLE APPETITES	
Egg & Soldiers	£3.00
Pancake with Bacon or Sausage	£3.90
Beans on Toast	£3.00
Sausage or Bacon on Toast	£3.90
Bacon & Sausage on Toast	£4.50

MAKE YOUR BRUNCH BUITOMLESS £15.15

T&C's Apply- 1 Hour Only - 1 Bottle of House Prosecco or x4 Prosecco Cocktails. You must finish 1 Cocktail before the next.